Texas Fluorescents
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200
www.texasfluorescents.com   emaiil: sales@texasfluorescents.com
Catalog Number:
Notes:
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
model LDS
Large Deco Sconce
• A closed half cylinder sanded or smooth white acrylic
diffuser is accentuated by a faux finished grid trim.
• One or Two Lamp
• 13 Watt Plug-In Compact Fluorescent Included
• ADA Compliant
• Multiple Finishes Available
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Lamp Count Lamp Type Diffuser Finishes Ballast Trim Finishes
LDS 1 - One Lamp
2 - Two Lamp 13 - (2) 13 Watt Plug-In SBF - Sanded
Blank - Smooth
S - E120 Residential
M120 - Magnetic
SV - Sienne Verde
FB - Flat Back
WH - White
AB - Antique Bronze
AP - Antique Pewter
10.75”
11.50”
4.0”
EXAMPLE: LDS213SWH